Résultats individuels

Place  Nom prénom (Nat)
1 PARRICO Anthony
2 TAURELLE Arnaud
3 SCHNEIDER Nicolas
4 SIBER Jonas

5 ATALAND Mehdi
6 PARRELLA Maxime

7 WOLTER Stephane

8 PREAU Nicolas

9 VIDEMONT Francis

10 JURADO Mickael

11 LERQY Pierre Olivier
12 DEMELAS San Angelo
13 SEMROUNI Yanis

14 BOUCHER Philippe
15 MATHIEU Norman

16 PARRELLA Marco

17 BARON David

18 DRIANT Pascal

19 SCHUMACHER Alain
20 LOFFREDO Raphael
21 TEMPO Francois

22 OLIVERI Enzo

23 SCHMITT Jose

24 CAPRIO Antoine

25 WAGNER Emmanuel
26 BACK Didier

27 SCHUMACHER Christian

28 LAURENT Philippe
29 TULUMELLO Vincent
30 FIORUCCI Claude
31 BOYER Hugo

32 GENEVE Christophe
33 METZGER Fabien
34 DUPRE Didier

35 MAS Michel

36 GENEN Benoit

37 LOMBARD Maxime
38 PY Jacques

39 CHABLE Corinne

40 CAPUANO Ruggiero
41 PARZYBUT Benoit
42 PONSARDIN Marie

43 BOURGASSERE Guillaume

44 SCHMITT Fabrice
45 MARTELET Kim
46 SPELTA Giovanni
47 HYPOLITE Quentin

La Forestiére

samedi 20 juin 2015 - Moyeuvre Grande

: La Forestiére

Perf.
36'08"
3717
37'29"
38'16"
39'34"
40'14"
40'43"
41'04"
41'34"
41'52"
41'58"
42'11"
42'15"
42'17"
42'20"
42'30"
42'40"
42'46"
42'48"
42'56"
43'10"
43'22"
43'36"
43'40"
43'55"
44'16"
44'57"
45'30"
45'36"
45'37"
45'58"
46'04"
46'30"
46'40"
46'58"
47'01"
47'03"
47'12"
47'29"
47'31"
47'36"
47'40"
47'49"
47'57"
48'15"
48'20"
49'24"

Cat /né(e)
SEM/ 83
SEM/ 88
SEM/ 78
SEM/ 89
ViM/ 73
JuM/ 97
SEM/ 76
V2M/ 63
V2M/ 62
SEM/ 92
VIM/ 71
SEM/ 89
ESM/ 95
VIM/ 69
SEM/ 83
VIM/ 67
VIM/ 72
V2M/ 63
VIM/ 71
V2M/ 62
V2M / 64
V2M/ 64
V3M/ 55
V2M/ 61
ViM/ 73
SEM/ 82
V3M/ 54
VIM/ 70
V2M / 61
VIM/ 67
SEM/ 91
V2M / 65
SEM/ 86
V2M / 58
ViM/ 68
VIM/ 69
SEM/ 90
V4AM | 43
V2F / 65
VIM/ 71
SEM/ 78
ESF/ 93
SEM/ 83
V2M / 56
ESM/ 93
SEM/ 87
CAM/ 99

Ligue / Dép

LOR /057
LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /054

LOR /054

LOR / 057

LOR / 057

LOR /057
LOR /057

Equipe Licence
Hagondange
Thionville A64217c

Association Sporti 1063433
Team My Sport
Athletisme Metz N 1301079

1632507
1449107

Ac Saint-avold
Rombas Ac

Le Ban St Martin
Association Sporti 1297434
Maizieres Les Metz
Rosselange Ci

Montois La Montagne
Rombas Ac 1538034
Association Sporti 1653888
Hagondange

Faulguemont

Association Sporti 1462272
Association Sporti 289221
Pierrevillers

Hagondange

Sport 2000

Association Sporti 1187589
A. Sarreguemines 962716
Moulins Les Metz
Athletisme Metz N\ 341382
Moyeuvre Grande

Montois La Montagne

Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Moyeuvre Grande

C.o.s. Villers Athle 437101
Metz

Metz

Moyeuvre Grande

C.o.s. Villers Athle 881237
Thionville

Rombas

Thionville

Vitry Sur Orne

Athletisme Metz N 1644747
Fameck
Rombas
Nancy
Clouange
Rombas Ac 975145
Rombas

Amneville

Boncourt

Pl/Cat
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11
10
10
11
12

12

13

14
11

15

km/h  Doss

16,6 40
16,1 99
16,0 91
15,7 38
15,2 39
14,9 19
14,7 95
14,6 55
14,4 28
14,3 26
14,3 24
14,2 84
14,2 23
14,2 54
14,2 73
14,1 18
14,1 41
14,0 52
14,0 67
14,0 11
13,9 29
13,8 44
13,8 1
13,7 22
13,7 31
13,6 83
13,3 66
13,2 9
13,2 32
13,2 4
13,1 48
13,0 92
12,9 33
12,9 8
12,8 71
12,8 58
12,8 50
12,7 49
12,6 37
12,6 14
12,6 98
12,6 47
12,5 93
12,5 57
12,4 100
12,4 70
12,1 90



48 HYPOLITE Thierry

49 ROTUREAU Anthony
50 ZIMMER Nathalie

51 NOEL Alexis

52 TORNICELLI Gabriel
53 MATTHIEU Laurent
54 PROVENZANO Rachel
55 COLLET Alain

56 BROCKMAN Gaelle
57 OLIVAREZ Sebastien
58 SADERI Robert

59 FIERMONTE Vito

60 FABING Alexandre

61 CAYE Florence

62 DURIN Patrick

63 HEITZ Frederic

64 DOSOLI Georges

65 ROLDAN Sophie

66 HENNEQUIN Emmanuel
67 LOMBARD Martine

68 JOCHYMEK Muriel

69 CARUSO Gilbert

70 BARRAT Frederic

71 CHATEAUX Audrey
72 CHATEAUX Guy

73 MOQUET Patrice

74 KASPERCK Cedric

75 GRZANKA Stephan
76 NICOTRA Nicolas

77 CHASSIGNET Jean Matthias
78 GAROUTE Gerard
79 MATTHIEU Pascal

80 GREMILLET Gilbert
81 DROUET Catherine
82 PERL Denis

83 DA CUNHA Carmen
84 MARTINEZ Eric

85 BECKRICH Muriel

86 DUVAUCHELLE Marie
87 LEFEBVRE Christophe
88 MITTELBRAUNN Herve
89 PAPOF Michel

90 KACZMARSKI Valerie
91 ROBERT Martial

92 TATON Michele

93 BORDRON Lilian

94 BORDRON Raymond
95 MAUCHIEN Luc

96 GUARASCIO Ignazio
97 JOCHYMEK Etienne
98 TOGNOLI Patrice

99 COLLING Gerard

Nb de résultats : 99

49'26"
50'25"
50'56"
51'37"
51'39"
51'45"
51'48"
51'52"
52'11"
52'13"
52'15"
52'18"
52'19"
52'28"
52'31"
52'37"
53'20"
53'22"
53'26"
53'35"
53'40"
53'41"
53'46"
53'48"
53'49"
53'55"
54'34"
54'51"
55'18"
55'34"
55'59"
56'28"
56'54"
57'04"
57'04"
57'10"
57'55"
58'14"
58'38"
58'47"
58'48"
58'59"
59'11"
59'35"
59'52"
59'59"
1h01'34"
1h02'47"
1h03'05"
1h05'58"
1h11'58"
1h13'06"

ViIM/ 71
SEM/ 80
V1F/ 70
SEM/ 85
V2M/ 60
V2M/ 65
SEF/ 78
V2M/ 64
SEF/ 81
SEM/ 76
V2M/ 65
V3M/ 53
ESM/ 93
V2F | 64
V2M/ 62
ViM/ 68
V4M | 45
V1F/ 71
SEM/ 76
V1F/ 70
V2F / 63
V2M/ 64
ViM/ 68
SEF/ 92
V2M/ 65
VIM/ 72
SEM/ 82
SEM/ 83
V2M [/ 57
V3M/ 53
V2M/ 58
V2M /| 62
V4aM /| 43
V1F/ 72
V2M/ 58
V1F/ 73
VimM/ 71
V1F/ 68
ESF/ 95
ViM/ 69
V2M/ 62
V4M | 41
V2F / 63
V3M/ 55
V2F / 62
JUM/ 96
V3M/ 54
V2M / 65
V3M/ 47
SEM/ 90
V3M/ 50
V3M/ 50

3Het16 F)

LOR /057 Rombas Ac

Boncourt
Guenange
Es Hagondange
LOR /057 Amneville
LOR /057 Fensch Moselle * 1154312

Yutz
Montrequienne

LOR /054 Co Blenod 1118229
Metz

LOR /057 Rombas Ac 1269166

LOR /057 Gandrange
Spiridon Luxembourg
Lantefontaine
Stuckange
Arnaville
Hagondange
Fameck
Moyeuvre Grande
St All
Sanry Les Vigy

LOR / 057 Association Sporti 611551

LOR /057 Association Sporti 1276274
Metz
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre Grande
Cesson Serrigne 35
Rombas
Feves
127803
Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Thionville

Volstroff

LOR / 057 Association Sporti 1190157
Thionville

LOR / 057 Association Sporti 1462271
Clouange
Mondelange
Vitry Sur Orne
Roncourt
Metz
Briey

LOR /057 E Sportive Thionv 1337493
Woippy

LOR /057 Metz

Amneville

Amneville

Malancourt La Montagne
Rac Rombas

Rombas

Moyeuvre Grande

Clouange

13
16

17

12

13

14

18
15

19

20

21

22

17

18
23
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24

22

12,1
11,9
11,8
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
111
11,1
11,0
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,1
10,0
10,0

9,7

9,6

9,5

9,1

8,3

8,2

89
34
13
96
85
20
42
15
76
94
79

35
59
86
10
36
12
75
60
68
51
64
65

88
87
21
56
16
25
43
61
30
81
82
62
63
80
78
53

72
97
46
45
17

69
77
27



